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Place

15

Name

Ceplinschi

Maria-Sorina

Puflea Amalia

Dorobantu

Bianca

Crisan Timea

lordache

Larisa

Sarituri

12.933

1 3.1 00

11.967

lmpuse Total

25.066

24.867

22.334

10.533

52.234

Hc

No

16 No

17 No

No

Yes

18

19

IOC Club

ROU CS Farul

Constanta

ROU CSS Barlad

ROU CSA Steaua

Bucuresti

ROU LPS Cetate

Deva

ROU CS Dinamo

Bucuresti

ArtScore

Paralele

Sol Barna Inegale

12.133

11.767

10.367

10.533

13.567 13.733 10.567 14.367

2t2


